fourteen years (2010- 2024). During 

this time the Drug Court reports that 

299 persons being admitted to the 

program. Male and female 

participants have ranged in age 

from 18 years old to 66 years old. 

During the past fourteen-year 

period, one-hundred and six (106) 

participants have been terminated 

from the program and one hundred 

and forty (149) participants have 

graduated. 

5. 2024-The Hamilton County 

Department of Probation Services 

had 956 high or moderate risk 

clients on adult probation.

[...]

fourteen years (2010- 2024). 

During this time the Drug Court 

reports that 299 persons being 

admitted to the program. Male and 

female participants have ranged in 

age from 18 years old to 66 years 

old. During the past fourteen-year 

period, one-hundred and six (106) 

participants have been terminated 

from the program and one hundred 

and forty (149) participants have 

graduated. 

1. HC Prosecuting 

Attorney’s Office 

2. HC Prosecuting 

Attorney’s Office 

3. HC Prosecuting 

Attorney’s Office